DESCRIPTION
D5A1-15W-30K-BK
Directional, Integrated Variable -
Standard Dimming, Aluminum - Black,
Deco Aluminum Series Uplight (Includes
40° Optic & Hex Louver), 15W, 1200 Lm,
3000K, 10-15V
Black
Construction Aluminum
Finish Black
Lead Wire 6'
Voltage 10-15V
Mounting LAP-002 (8" Stake)
Light Warranty 10 Years
Housing Warranty 10 Years
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
D5A1-15W-30K-BK CORE: D5A1
15W
8W
2700K
3000K
40° BK
BZ
+ +
D5A1-15W-30K-BK PRO: D7A1
12W 2700-5700K 40° BK
BZ
+ +
D5A1-15W-30K-BK PRO: D9A1
12W 2700-5700K 40° BK
BZ
+ +
Accessories - Included Lens (Optional)
LAA-022 BK Aluminum, Banded Hex Louver
LAP-011 Plastic, Macro, 40° Optic Lens
Accessories - Lens (Optional)
LAG-005 Glass, Mercury Vapor Lens for Deco
LAP-010 Plastic, Macro, 15° Optic Lens
LAP-012 Plastic, Macro, 60° Optic Lens
LAP-013 Plastic, Macro/Deco, 80° Optic Lens
LAP-016 Plastic, Macro/Deco, Asymmetrical
Additional Mounts - Gutter Mount (Optional)
LAA-021 BZ Stainless Steel, Gutter Mount Bracket
LAA-021-BK BK Stainless Steel, Gutter Mount Bracket
Additional Mounts - Ground (Optional)
LAS-002 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 12"
LAS-002-6 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 6"
LAS-003 Stainless Steel, 1/2" Threaded Mini Stake,
LAP-001 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 12" Spike
LAP-005 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 15" Commercial
LAP-018 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 8" Spike w/ ADJ
Additional Mounts - Surface Mount (Optional)
LAA-001 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-001-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-002 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
LAA-002-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
Secondary Mounts - Risers (Optional)
LAA-008 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" ADJ 16-25" Riser
LAA-008-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" ADJ 16-25" Riser
LAA-020 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 4" Riser
LAA-020-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 4" Riser
LAA-005 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 8" Riser
LAA-005-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 8" Riser
LAA-006 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 16" Riser
LAA-006-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 16" Riser
LAA-007 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 24" Riser
LAA-007-BK BK ALuminum, 1/2" Threaded 24" Riser
Secondary Mounts - Riser Accessories (Optional)
LAA-003 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded L-Mount
LAA-003-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded L-Mount
LAA-004 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded T-Mount
LAA-004-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded T-Mount
Accessories - Pro Series (Optional)